Question 1: By whom Indian-American diplomat Atul Keshap has been appointed as the chairman of the US-
India Business Council?
Answer : US Chambers of Commerce
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Question 2 : Name the Union Minister of AYUSH, who has recently laid the foundation stone of Heartfulness

International Yoga Academy in Telangana.
Answer : Sarbananda Sonowal
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Question 3: Google has recently acquired Israeli cyber security startup Simplify for how many million dollars?
Answer: 500 million Dollars
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Question 4 : Recently, the Reserve Bank of India has appointed Deepak Kumar and who has been appointed as
the new Executive Director?
Answer : Ajay Kumar Choudhary
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Question 5: Nippon Life India Asset Management Limited has recently announced the launch of which auto
sector ETF of India?
Answer: First
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Question 6 : Which bank has recently approved Fino Payments Bank for international remittance business
under Money Transfer Service Scheme?
Answer: Reserve Bank of India
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Question 7: In which journalism category Zishan-e-Latif has recently won the Ramnath Goenka Award?
Answer: Photo Journalism Category
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Question 8: Name the Permanent Representative of India, who has recently assumed the post of Chairperson of
the Anti-Terrorism Committee of the Security Council for 2022?
Answer: TS Tirumurti
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Question 9: Which state government has signed MoU to set up the state's first LNG terminal in Mangalore?
Answer: Government of Karnataka
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Question 10: Recently who has approved a RT-PCR named “OMISURE”?
Answer: ICMR
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